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8 Dovercourt Rd, Unit 305
  Toronto  ON  M6J 0B6 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $489,900  
Sq Ft: 600-699  
Bedrooms: 1 + 1  
Bathrooms: 1  
Building Type: Condo  
Style: Condo Apt  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick, Concrete  
Land Size: n/a  
Basement: None  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Stunning 1 Plus Den In Award Wining Art Condos. 
Recognized As One Of Toronto's Most Innovatively 
Designed Condominiums & Voted As One Of The Best 7 
Just Built Condos By Toronto Life.

This Gorgeous South Facing Unit Features Exposed 9Ft 
Concrete Ceilings, Open Concept, Contemporary 
Finishes, Hrdwd Floors Throughout, Fully Integrated 
European Designed Scavolini Kitchen, Den Large 
Enough To Be Used As 2nd Bdrm, South Facing Balcony 
& Parking.

Integrated Fridge, S/S Stove, Microwave, Dishwasher, 
Washer, Dryer, All Elfs & Window Coverings. Rooftop 
Terr W/Bbqs, Hot Tub,Cabanas, Gym, Theatre/Party 
Rm & Concierge. Min Walk To Trendy Queen St, Ttc, 
Park, Galleries, Shops & Restaurants

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 830-7433
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